
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-WTP1830 (Whale Tail Pit Project) and 2AM-MEA1530 (Meadowbank Gold Mine
Project); Agnico Eagle Mines Limited Amended Water Licences
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Mar 27, 2020 at 3:30 PM
To: "Ministre AN - Minister NA (AADNC/AANDC)" <aadnc.ministrean-ministerna.aandc@canada.ca>
Bcc: "Trenholm, Tanya (AADNC/AANDC)" <Tanya.Trenholm@canada.ca>, "Stephens, Glen (AADNC/AANDC)"
<glen.stephens@canada.ca>, janice.traynor2@canada.ca, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Smith, Mariah (AADNC/AANDC)" <mariah.smith@canada.ca>, Distro Meadow Bank <distro-
2am-mea@nwb-oen.ca>, "Allain, Erik (AADNC/AANDC)" <erik.allain@canada.ca>

Dear Honourable Minister Vandal,

Please see attached amended water licences 2AM-MEA1530 and 2AM-WTP1830 for your review.

Regards,

Richard
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